
 

Village Wise Area calculationSheet Forest and Non-Forest Land Full 

Futitle of the Project: “Laying of  Underground Optical Fiber Cable Along the Road Within the Existing 

Row from Rinchhri to Ganora, M/s Telesonic Networks Limited. Total Route Length - 84.040km. District 

- Pratapgarh & Banswara (Rajasthan)” 

Proposal No. : FP/RJ/OFC/117656/2020  

Date of Proposal : 31-12-2020 

Diversion  Area : 0.6615Ha. (Pratapgarh Div.-0.3816 ha. & Banswara Div- 0.2799 ha.)  
S.NO.  District   Name of Village Forest 

(Length) 
Non-Forest 

(Length) 
FOREST 

(AREA IN Ha. ) 
Non-Forest 
Area in Ha. 

1 

Pratapgarh 

Rinchari 0 2340 0.0000 0.1053 
2 Baktor 0 2000 0.0000 0.0900 
3 Morwaniya 1040 0 0.0468 0.0000 
4 Pawapara 0 800 0.0000 0.0360 
5 Pipalkhunt 4100 3540 0.1845 0.1593 
6 Karbaliya 0 3340 0.0000 0.1503 
7 Chilki 0 3600 0.0000 0.1620 
8 Jetaliiya 0 3780 0.0000 0.1701 
9 Kura 0 3000 0.0000 0.1350 

10 Kuri 0 3300 0.0000 0.1485 
11 Churaji ka Khera 0 5120 0.0000 0.2304 
12 Gothra 0 2080 0.0000 0.0936 
13 Mangrol 0 1720 0.0000 0.0774 
14 Ghatela 800 2500 0.0360 0.1125 
15 Mungana 760 800 0.0342 0.0360 
16 Aad 580 1200 0.0261 0.0540 
17 Maukhampura 960 260 0.0432 0.0117 
18 Sewanagar 240 2500 0.0108 0.1125 
19 Limbarwara 0 2480 0.0000 0.1116 
20 

Banswara 

Narwali 0 2300 0.0000 0.1035 
21 Kalimangri 340 1000 0.0153 0.0450 
22 Makanpura 0 1740 0.0000 0.0783 
23 Chranabhundwai 1420 1380 0.0639 0.0621 
24 Umarjhala 1760 1560 0.0792 0.0702 
25 Jagpura 1220 2240 0.0549 0.1008 
26 Sonamangri 1160 0 0.0522 0.0000 
27 Dindoriya 320 1560 0.0144 0.0702 
28 Amariya 0 4300 0.0000 0.1935 
29 Motagaon 0 4700 0.0000 0.2115 
30 Padar 0 2200 0.0000 0.0990 
31 Ganora 0 2000 0.0000 0.0900 

Total 14700 69340 0.6615 3.1203 
 Place: Jaipur                            
Date: 23-06-2022      
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